


mﬂm: September 11, 2014 Page | 2883

3757.

3758.

3759.

3760.

3761.

CALL TO ORDER
The Acting Chair called the meeting to order at 4:00 p.m.

APPROVAL OF AGENDA
MOVED by Ms. Nordin; SECONDED by Ms. Drewe that the agenda of September 11, 2014
be approved as presented.

CARRIED

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
MOVED by Ms. McClelland; SECONDED by Mr. Al-Asadi that the minutes of May 8, 2014
be approved as amended.

CARRIED

2014-2015 ACADEMIC COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS
Academic Council received the 2014-2015 Academic Council Schedule of Meetings for
approval.

MOVED by Mr. Wohlgemuth; SECONDED by Ms. Nordin that the Academic Council
Schedule of Meetings be approved as presented.
CARRIED

COMMITTEE REPORTS

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Academic Council received the Curriculum Committee minutes of May 21, 2014 for
approval.

MOVED by Ms. Nordin; SECONDED by Ms. Drewe that Academic Council accept the
Curriculum Committee minutes of May 21, 2014 as presented.
CARRIED

In approving the May 21, 2014 recommendations of the Curriculum Committee, the
following motions were approved:

Arts
Aboriginal Administration Diploma
Motion: Recommend that Academic Council approve a change to the Aboriginal

Administration Diploma as presented effective July 1, 2014.









mﬂm: September 11, 2014 Page | 2886
CARRIED

PF2910 3(0-1-4) 75 Hours, 15 Weeks Advanced Fitness Practicum
Motion:



mﬂm: September 11, 2014 Page | 2887

3764. ADJOURNMENT
The meeting was adjourned at 4:30 p.m.

Mr. Kazem Mashkournia
Acting Chair for the
Vice-President (Academics and
Research)



mﬂm: September 11, 2014 Page | 2888

3757.
3758.
3759.
3760.
3761.
3762.
3763.
3764.

CALL TO ORDER....cciiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiii i 2883
APPROVAL OF AGENDA ... ...t 2883
APPROVAL OF MINUTES ...ttt 2883
2014-2015 ACADEMIC COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS ............ cvvvvveenen. 2883
COMMITTEE REPORTS. ...ttt 2883
GUIDELINES FOR ACADEMIC SCHEDULE.........ccocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e, 2886
OPEN DISCUSSION ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceei e s 2886
ADJOURNMENT ...ttt .2887



