3757.	CALL TO ORDER The Acting Chair called the meeting to order at 4:00 p.m.	
3758.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA MOVED by Ms. Nordin; SECONDED by Ms. Drewe that the agenda of Sept be approved as presented.	t ember 11, 2014 CARRIED
3759.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES MOVED by Ms. McCelland; SECONDED by Mr. Al-Asadi that the minutes be approved as amended.	of May 8, 2014 CARRIED
3760.	2014-2015 ACADEMIC COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS Academic Council received the 2014-2015 Academic Council Schedule of approval.	Meetingsfor

MOVED by Mr. Wohlgemuth; SECONDED by Ms. Nordin that the Academic Council Schedule of Meetings be approved as presented.

CARRIED

Page | 2883

3761. COMMITTEE REPORTS

September 11, 2014

CDRC

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Academic Council received the Ourriculum Committee minutes of May 21, 2014 for approval.

MOVED by Ms. Nordin; SECONDED by Ms. Drewe that Academic Council accept the Ourriculum Committee minutes of May 21, 2014 as presented.

CARRIED

In approving the May 21, 2014 recommendations of the Ourriculum Committee, the following motions were approved:

Arts

Aboriginal Administration Diploma

Motion: Recommend that Academic Council approve a change to the Aboriginal Administration Diploma as presented effective July 1, 2014.



Page | 2886

CARRIED

PF2910 3(0-1-4) 75 Hours, 15 Weeks Advanced Fitness Practicum Motion:



3764. ADJOURNMENT

The meeting was adjourned at 4:30 p.m.

Mr. Kazem Mashkournia Acting Chair for the Vice-President (Academics and Research)



3757.	CALL TO ORDER	. 2883
3758.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA	. 2883
3759.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES	. 2883
3760.	2014-2015 ACADEMIC COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS	. 2883
3761.	COMMITTEE REPORTS	. 2883
3762.	GUIDELINES FOR ACADEMIC SCHEDULE	. 2886
3763.	OPEN DISCUSSION	2886
3764.	ADJOURNMENT	.2887